
       

MAY 2022 SPECIALTY TRAINING SCHEDULE 

  DAY   DATE CLASS/TOPIC   INSTRUCTOR TIME       LOCATION  

Monday 5-2-22 *Forms, Policies, & Procedures (3 credit 
hrs)  

  

Veronica Guobadia 6:30pm  Webinar  

Tuesday 5-3-22  Trauma Informed Care (4 credit hrs)  Sandy Fambrough 

  

  

6:30pm  Webinar  

Thursday 5-5-22 *Handle with Care (Verbal De-escalation  

Techniques) (4 credit hrs)   

Carla Simms  6:30pm  Webinar  

Monday 5-9-22 Discipline with Care (4 credit hrs)   

 RESCHEDULED 

Carla Simms 6:30pm  Webinar  

Tuesday 5-10-22  Water Safety (2 credit hrs)  

Safe Sleep (2 credit hrs)   

Melondy Washington 

  

6:30pm  Webinar  

Wednesday 5-11-22 Sexual Harassment Training (2 credit hrs)   Institute for Online 
Training and 
Instructional Systems 

6:30pm https://iotis.or
g/totara/  

Thursday 5-12-22  *Medication Administration (3 credit hrs)  Melondy Washington  6:30pm  Webinar  

Monday  5-16-22 *Disaster Preparedness (2 credit hrs)  Cynthia Cherry 6:30pm  Webinar  

Tuesday 5-17-22 Bullying (1 credit hr) 

Confidentiality (1 credit hr) 

Internet Safety (1 credit hr) 

Sandy Fambrough 6:30pm Webinar 

Wednesday 5-18-22 *Mandated Reporters: Critical Links in 
Protecting Children in Georgia 

Pro-Solutions 
Training  

 

6:30pm https://www.
prosolutionstr
aining.com/st
ore/product/?
tProductVersi
on_id=1093 

Thursday 5-19-22  Discipline with Care Carla Simms 6:30pm Webinar 

Monday 5-23-22 Serious Incident Reporting & Internal  

Investigations (2 credit hrs)  

Sandy Fambrough 6:30pm Webinar 
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**Please note that all pre-services training is required post licensure**  

**Mandatory Upon Expiration 
*Mandatory Yearly 

The Recruitment Licensing, & Training Team 
 
Dr. Cynthia Cherry, Recruiter and Training Coordinator: 678.557.1509 
Melondy Washington, Recruiter and Training Coordinator: 470.338.1882  
Carla Simms, Supervisor: 678.749.9012 
Veronica Guobadia, Executive Director: 615.977.2792 
 
 

Office: 678.719.9677---- Fax: 888.620.3790 

 


